00000000 025 025 032 32 **Document Number Only** 500001418895 -03/02/95--01024--001 ***1076.25 ***1076.25 T CORPORATION SYSTEM Requestor's Name 1311 Executive Center Drive, ste. 200 Address Tallalassee, Fl. 32301 (904) 656-8298 City State Phone CORPORATION(S) NAME LeH: 11 Partoers L.P. Limited Portacish 500001418896 -03/02/95--01024--002 C-TAX 17.50 *****61.25 *****61.25 () Profit 1980.00 FILING . () NonProfit () Amendment <u>35.00</u> () Merger R. AGENT FEE Z C. COPY __ () Foreign (-) Dissolution/Withdrawai () Mark XILImited Permership (-)-Annual Report () Reinstatement And () Other () Reservation () Change of R.A. () Fictitious Name Certified Copy () Photo Copies 2 XXCUS / G/S () Call When Ready () Call if Problem () After 4:30 メ±ΣWalk In () Will Wait 以沙Pick Up () Mail Out Vaine Avallability PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) Document 2/23/95 FILE STAMPED Examiner 3:00 Updater VerHier C. TAX Acknowledgment FILING R. AGENT FEE W.P. Veriller C. COPY_ TOTAL . N. BANK CR2E031 (1-89) BALANCE DUE_ ecting.

Floride Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

| 1. LeHill Partners L.P. | Solve State of the |
|--|--|
| (Name of limited partnership as it is in the | home state; |
| | |
| 2 LeHill Partners L.P., Limited Pa | rtnership |
| transact business in Florida; must contain | h the limited partnership proposes to register or |
| 3. Delaware | 4 |
| (State of Formation) | (Date of Formation) |
| | |
| 5Ст сс | DRPORATION SYSTEM |
| | ent for Service of Process) |
| 6 c/o C T Corporation 5 | System, 1200 South Pine Island Road S |
| (Street Address of Reg | istered Office) |
| Plantation | |
| (City) | (Zip Code) |
| 7.Acceptance by the Registered Agent for | Service of Process. |
| C T COR | PORATION SYSTEM 28 15 15 |
| | A B |
| (Office/sign) | us Balandan this line) |
| | ASSISTANT SECRETARY |
| | and Title of Officer) |
| 8. Corporation Trust Center, 1209 Oran (Address of Registered Office required in S Principal Office.) | ge Street, Wilmington, Delaware, 19801 State of Formation or, if not required, Address of |
| The second of th | |
| 9. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS | SPECIFIC ADDRESS |
| Pelican Hill Associates, L.P. | c/o Gary Chensoff |
| | 3600 Three First National Plaza |
| B95000 00066 | Chicago, IL 60602 |
| | |
| 0c/o Gary Chensoff, 3600 Three First | National Dlaga (hier- T. com |
| (Office where Names Addresses | and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.) |
| 11. The limited partnership will undertake to | keep the records listing the addresses and capital partners until the limited partnership's registration |
| 2 c/o Gary Chensoff, 3600 Three First | |
| (Mailing Addres | s of Limited Partnership) |

| This | day ofFebr | uary 19 | 95 | |
|------------------------|--|--|---|--|
| | By: ResortHill, Inc. | s, L.P., sole gener. a general partner | al partner | |
| | General Partner | 1 1 | | |
| STATE O | | | , Gary Chensoff, | , President |
| COUNTY | OF COOK | | | |
| | EGOING instrument was a ry , 19 95 , by Gary Co ResortHill, I L.P., the sol | nc., a general part e general partner c | ner of Pelican Hi of LeHill Partners | eral Partner) of 11 Associates L.P. |
| (Name of Partnershi | Limited Partnership), A ip, on behalf of the Limited | | (State or Co | untry) Limited |
| _ | Journey 2 Notary Public 1 | Carbray (| _ | 9 |
| | Notary Public State of Illinois | | | FILI SEGRETARY VISION OF CO 95 FEB 23 |
| (SEAL) | My Commissi | on Expires: | | (2) (7) |
| | TANEIA C. | MAL SEAL* YARBROUGH Siste of Illinois | | OF STATE OF STATE PH 2: 28 |

OFFICIAL SEAL*
TANEIA C. YARBROUGH
Notary Public, State of Illinois
My Commission Expires 11/22/97

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, personally appeared Gary Chensoff, the President of ResortHill, Inc., an Illinois corporation, which is a General Partner of Pelican Hill Associates, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership," who certified as follows:

- The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$140,000.

| Dated this day of February, 199 | 5. | PINIG IS |
|---|--|-------------------|
| FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. | | SIGN C |
| Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I the best of my knowledge and belief. | have read the foregoing and that the facts a | re true, or Crape |
| | GENERAL PARTNER: | 2: 28 |
| | ResortHill, Inc., an Illinois corporation | 3 5 |
| | By: Gary Chensoff, President | · |

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK DATE: FEBRUARY ____, 1995

BEFORE ME, the undersigned officer, a Notary Public authorized to administer oaths and to take acknowledgments in and for the State and County set forth above, personally appeared Gary Chensoff, the President of ResortHill, Inc., which is a General Partner of Pelican Hill Associates, L.P. (the "Partnership"), known to me and known by me to be the person who executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contributions, and he acknowledged to me and before me that he executed this Affidavit as a duly authorized officer of a General Partner of the Partnership.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in the State and County aforesaid, this _____ day of February, 1995.

Seal

OFFICIAL SEAL TANEIA C. YARBROUGH Notary Public, State of Illinois Ny Commission Expires 11/22/91

State of Illinois at Large My Commission Expires:

Notary Public

Re of Illinois at Large
Commission Expires: 11/22/97

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LEHILL PARTNERS L.P." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 1995.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2483206 8300

AUTHENTICATION:

7417407

DATE:

02-22-95

Document Number Only

<u>Tallabassee, FL. </u>

CR2E031 (1-89)

State

City

Requestor's Name 1311 Executive Center Drive, ste. 200 Address 32301 (904) 656-8298

CORPORATION(S) NAME

| | | S TOUR |
|---|---|---|
| LeHill Parlners L.P. | Limited Partnership | 900001418893 |
| | <u> </u> | -03,02,35-01024-004 ***1845.75 ***1845.75 |
| · · · | | 900001418899 |
| | | |
|) Profit) NonProfit | () Amendment | () Merger |
|) Foreign | () Dissolution/Withdraw | al () Mark |
| DLimited Partnership) Reinstatement | () Annual Report () Reservation | () Other () Change of R.A. () Fictitious Name |
| ∌Certified Copy | () Photo Coples | 2 LbCUS / G/S |
| () Call When Ready ⊱:Walk In () Mall Out | () Call if Problem () Will Wait | () After 4:30 Pick Up |
| Name Avallability DK 2/2 Document Examiner | 2/23/45 | SE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) FILE STAMPED |
| Updater | 3: 00 (2) CV3 | U |
| Verifiler | R MENN FEE | 0 |
| Acknowledgment | C. COPY 105 W TOTAL 1907.00 N. BAHK | · |
| W.P. Verifier | BALANCE OHE | |
| CD3E034 (4 DN) | OFFIRE | |

Floride Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

| LeHill Partners L.P. | |
|---|--|
| (Name of limited partnership as it is in the I | nome state; |
| LeHill Partners L.P., Limited Part | tnership |
| | the limited partnership proposes to register or |
| Delaware | 4 |
| (State of Formation) | (Date of Formation) |
| * * | RPORATION SYSTEM |
| (Name of Registered Ager | |
| | ystem, 1200 South Pine Island Road |
| (Street Address of Regis | |
| Plantation | , Florida 33324 S T S |
| (City) | (Zip Code) |
| 7.Acceptance by the Registered Agent for S | |
| CT CORP | ORATION SYSTEM |
| (| 1 Bay |
| • · · · · · | SBIGNAPO (his line) ASSISTANT SECRETARY |
| (Type Name | and Title of Officer) |
| Corporation Trust Center, 1209 Orang | ge Street, Wilmington, Delaware, 19801 |
| (Address of Registered Office required in S rincipal Office.) | tate of Formation or, if not required, Address of |
| NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS | SPECIFIC ADDRESS |
| Pelican Hill Associates, L.P. | c/o Gary Chensoff 3600 Three First National Plaza |
| 1395000 UWOG6 | Chicago, IL 60602 |
| c/o Gary Chensoff, 3600 Three First | National Plaza, Chicago, IL 60602 |
| (Office where Names, Addresses | and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.) |
| The limited partnership will undertake to ontributions of the limited partner or limited Florida is cancelled or withdrawn. | keep the records listing the addresses and capital partners until the limited partnership's registration |
| c/o Gary Chensoff, 3600 Three First | National Plaza, Chicago, IL 60602 |
| | ss of Limited Partnership) |

| Inis | day of rebruary 19 | 95. |
|--------------------------------|--|--|
| Pel | ican Hill Associates, L.P., sole gener | ral partner |
| <u>ry:</u> | ResortHill, Inc., a general partner General Partner | |
| | By: Chay Clark | , Gary Chensoff, President |
| STATE OF | ILLINOIS (| , Gary Glessoff, President |
| COUNTY OF | COOK | |
| THE FOREGO of February | olNG instrument was acknowledged and sw , 19 95 , by Gary Chensoff, President ResortHill, Inc., a general par L.P., the sole general partner | of (Name of General Partner) of ther of Pelican Hill Associates |
| (Name of Lim Partnership, o | ited Partnership), A <u>Delaware.</u> on behalf of the Limited Partnership. | (State or Country) Limited |
| _1 | Notary Public State of | SECRETA DIVISION C 95 FEB |
| (SEAL) | My Commission Expires: | FILED OF COT 23 F |
| | OFFICIAL SEAL* TANEIA C. YARBROUGH (Folk Control State of Hillinois Control | PH 2: 28 |
| | "OFFICIAL SEAL" TANEIA C. YARBROUGH Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 11/22/97 | |

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, personally appeared Gary Chensoff, the President of ResortHill, Inc., an Illinois corporation, which is a General Partner of Pelican Hill Associates, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership, which is the sole General Partner of LeHill Partners L.P., a Delaware limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership," who certified as follows:

- The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$27,720,000. 1.
- 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$27,720,000.

Dated this _____ day of February, 1995.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

SOLE GENERAL PARTNER:

Pelican Hill Associates, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership

By:

By: Gary Chensoff, President

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK

DATE: FEBRUARY , 1995

BEFORE ME, the undersigned officer, a Notary Public authorized to administer oaths and to take acknowledgments in and for the State and County set forth above, personally appeared Gary Chensoff, the President of ResortHill, Inc., which is a General Partner of Pelican Hill Associates, L.P., which is the sole General Partner of LeHill Partners L.P. (the "Partnership"), known to me and known by me to be the person who executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contributions, and he acknowledged to me and before me that he executed this Affidavit as a duly authorized officer of a General Partner of the sole General Partner of the Partnership.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in the State and County aforesaid, this _____ day of February, 1995.

Seal

OFFICIAL SEAL TANEIA C. YARBROUGH Notary Public, State of Illinois ly Commission Expires 11/22/97

State of Illinois at Large
My Commission Expires: 11/22/97

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LEHILL PARTNERS L.P." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 1995.

AND ${\tt X}$ DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

7417407

950040366

2483206 8300

DATE:

02-22-95

FILE ON OR REFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 ON PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP



FECHIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

2 2 FILED

| 1996 | | Secreta | a Morthain ary of State CORPORATIONS | | SECRETA! | ŔŸŎĘ | STATE RATIONS |
|--|--|--|--|------------------------------------|---|--|--|
| 1. Name of Emitted Partnership | 1a. B95 | DOCUN | MENT # | | 96 JAN - | 4 PH | 2: 02 |
| LEHILL PARTNERS L.P. | , LIMITED PARTNE | ERSHIP | | | DO NOT W | ATE IN THIS | S SPACE WITH |
| | | | | 2. New ! | Meling Address if Appl | cathe | |
| Apring Address /O GARY CHENSOFF | Principal Office Ac | ddross | | Sure Apt | * e10 | | |
| 00 THREE FIRST NATIONAL PLAZA HCAGO IL 80802 | CORPORATION TRUST CENTER 1209 ORANGE STREET WILMINGON DE 19801 | | City State & Zip | | | | |
| obno a addica | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | | | 2a. Now | Pencipiii Office Addies | в и Арриса | tile |
| above addresses are incorrect in thy way line Differenced or Pagistered to Do Business FLORIDA | through the incorrect information and | unter correct add | dress in Block 2 and/or 2s | Suite Apt (| olc | | |
| Date Formed or Registered to Do Business FLORIDA 02/23/1995 | in 3a. Date of Linst Report | 4. State or | Country of Formation | City State & | Zip | | |
| Copital Contributions on Cha | Amount of Capital Contributions in | 6. FEIN | DE | | | | |
| \$27,720,000,00 | FLOPIDA to dule | 1 | | | Applied For 7. | | E OF STATUS REQUIRED |
| FEES: 1.) Fig. Five. Computed at a rate 2.) Supplemental Fee: \$139.75 (pi AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$ If the amount equals to the second to the secon | 27,720,000.00 | 36-40 | 05255 | | Not Applicable | \$8.76 Ac | dditional Fae required Certificate of Status |
| 9. Name and Address : | FIP1 25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AND NO N If than amount entered in 5a. a suppler STATE of Current Registered Agent | | he submitted along with | | d appropriate filing fee handed incw Registered | 1 Aginti/Offic | o |
| 200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD LANTATION FL 33324 | | | Street Address (P.O. So | x Number Is N | of Acceptable) | | |
| | | | Suite Apr # utc | | | | |
| | | | City | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | - |
| a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. Lam familiar with, and accept the o | 1051 and 620 192 Florida Statutes, t | he above named | limited Dadperson | | | <u> </u> | Zφ Code |
| NATURE (REGISTERED AGENCY ACCEPTING | | | | | | | and a summer of the distance |
| Name(s) of General Partner(s) | | | | | | | |
| ELICAN HILL ASSOCIATES, L.P | 1 | 11a. (Do HOT Min Post Office Box Flymenes) C/O 3800 THREE FIRST | | GO IL 606 | | 11c. | Plegistation/ Documen: Number |
| | | | | | | | 0000006 586319 025011 ****576.25 |
| or Consul | ŀ | | tHill Inc., sociates, L. | | is the sold | gene: | ral partner |
| te: General partners MAY I I do hereby certify that the information supplied Corporations from any liability of programming | NOT be changed on the | his form; a | an amendment | must be | filed to obor- | | |
| I do hereby certify that the information supplied Corporations from any liability of non-compliand this annual report is true and accurate and mat ampowered to execute the | I with this fding is voluntarily furnished | and does not gu | Biffy for the exemption star | of in Section 1 | Inea to chang | ge a ge | neral partner. |
| Corporations from any liability of non-compliant this annual report is true and accurate and nat empowered to execute this important and use any accurate and materials. | The wint section 114 U/Lake) in the ave my signature shall have the same leg my signates. | हम काम 108 (Morm Jai effects as र्स सर् | lation supplied is deemed ander under oath. I further ce | erempt from pa inty that I am a | iblic access I further or General Partner of the | nos rreleas erity inal the limited partn | e the Division (if information indicated on ership receiver or frinsteil |

Signing Form Gary V. Chensoff (*See title above)

DATE 12/ 27 /95

312-977-4485